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Provider 

 
Course Type 

 
Contact Person/NOTES 

William & Company Consulting LLC 
1-877-269-0194 
pjv@willconsult.com 
www.petroclassroom.com  

Class A/B/C 
 
 

Patrick Vuchetich 
Tammy Fagen 

UST Training 
1-866-301-8265 
info@usttraining.com  
https://usttraining.com/location/hawaii/ 

Class A/B/C Ben Thomas  

JD2 Environmental, Inc. 
1-610-430-8151 
jrizzo@jd2env.com  

Class A/B/C  Joyce A. Rizzo 

HERTZ RAC 
David Piercey (JD2) 
1-610 430 8151 
or Jim Stewart (HERTZ) 
1-207-730-3568 

Class A/B/C  David Piercey (JD2) or Jim Stewart (HERTZ) 
This program is for employees of HERTZ 

EA Engineering, Science and Technology 
1-410-584-7000 x5302 
jroach@eaest.com  

Class A/B/C Joshua Roach 
 

Antea Group  
1-800-477-7411 
https://ustoperator.anteagroup.com/  

Class A/B/C Angela Dunn 
 
 

 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 
SOLID & HAZARDOUS WASTE BRANCH 

UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK PROGRAM 
 

 
 

APPROVED TRAINING PROVIDERS effective JULY 15, 2018 
(revised 3.6.2024) 
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angela.dunn@anteagroup.us   
  

Belshire Environmental Services, Inc. 
25971 Towne Centre Drive 
Foothill Ranch, CA 92610 
1-949-460-5200  

Class A/B/C  Andy DeGregorio 
 

PASS Training & Compliance 
1-765-281-5588 
contact@passtesting.com 

Class A/B/C Raymond Rees 
 

Responsible Training/Safeway Certifications, LLC. 
Andrew@safewayclasses.com 
riley@safewayclasses.com  

Class A/B/C Andrew Tyndall 
Riley Henson 

ECATTS/Envicomply 
Envicomply.com 
ECATTS.com 
service@envicomply.com? 
 

Class A/B/C Marco Mentuccia  

PAR Hawaii, LLC 
(808)762-3271 
achung@parpacific.com 

Class A/B/C Anna Chung 
This program is for employees of Par Petroleum 

  

mailto:scott.p.pires@hawaii.gov
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Aloha Petroleum 
808-733-7678 

Class C Jean Remigio 
This program is for associates of Aloha Petroleum, Ltd 

 
TAIT Environmental Services, Inc. 
1-972- 680-5120 
ATait@tait.com 
www.pstinstruction.com 

Class C Andy Tait, PE 
 
 
 

Honolulu Fire Department 
808-723-7119 
cyamada3@honolulu.gov 

Class C Captain Carlton Yamada 
This program is for employees of Honolulu Fire Department 

IES Retail, LLC/Texaco  
Sandrahiu@islandenergyservices.com 
 

Class C Sandra Hiu 
This program is for employees of IES and Texaco stations 

DOT Harbors 
808-587-1976 
Michele.gn.freitas@hawaii.gov 

Class C  Michele Freitas 
This program is for employees of DOT Harbors 

Enterprise Holdings 
melissa.a.proctor@ehi.com  

Class C Melissa Proctor 
This program is for employees of Enterprise 

Kahului Airport Fire Rescue 
scott.p.pires@hawaii.gov  
 

Class C Scott Pires 
This program is for employees of Kahului Airport employees 

Walmart Stores Inc. 
479-277-9639  
john.may@wal-mart.com  
 

Class C Johnny May 
This program is for employees of Walmart and Sam’s Club 

NAVSUP FLC Pearl Harbor  
808-448-2036 

Class C  Willie Larry 
This program is for employees of NAVSUP FLC Pearl Harbor  

mailto:angela.dunn@anteagroup.us
mailto:john.may@wal-mart.com
mailto:jroach@eaest.com
https://ustoperator.anteagroup.com/
https://usttraining.com/location/hawaii/
mailto:Andrew@safewayclasses.com
mailto:riley@safewayclasses.com
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1St Choice Gassy Tanks 
844-602-1555 
https://gassytanks.com/hawaii/hawaii-class-c-
underground-storage-
courses/support@gassytanks.com 
 

Class C       ANDREA H-W  

 

*Contact UST Program at 808 586-4226 for any questions about this list. 

 

https://gassytanks.com/hawaii/hawaii-class-c-underground-storage-courses/
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